Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

SG Halsbek (401278)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 50 2. Regionsklasse Gr. 521

Pkt. Matches Sétze

1 Sportverein Brake e.V. 8:0 22:2
2 TV Varel Il 7.3 17:13
3 Elsflether Turnerbund, TA 6:2 195
4 SG Halsbek 4:6  12:18
5 Jade TG Wilhelmshaven II 37 11:19
6 Polizei-SV Oldenburg 0:10 3:27

nu.Dokument 016, erstellt am 16.07.2024 17:39 | Seite 1

455
35:29
39:13
27:37
24:40

8:54

TE“N'SOM!@[Y

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

g5 GENERALI



