Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024 SG Halsbek (401278)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 50 2. Regionsklasse Gr. 521

	Pkt.	Matches	Sätze
Sportverein Brake e.V.	8:0	22:2	45:5
2 TV Varel II	7:3	17:13	35:29
3 Elsflether Turnerbund, TA	6:2	19:5	39:13
4 SG Halsbek	4:6	12:18	27:37
5 Jade TG Wilhelmshaven II	3:7	11:19	24:40
6 Polizei-SV Oldenburg	0:10	3:27	8:54







#wirsindFAIRliebtintennis